IDENTIFICATION
PRODUCT CODE: MD-11=-DZADF-A-D
PRODUCT NAME: ADF11 CONVERSION RATE TEST
DATE CREATED : FEB. 1976
MAINTAINER: IPGCP
AUTHOR: RAY BALDWIN
Copyright: (C) 1976 DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION.
The information in this document is subject to change

BY DEC,
THIS TESY mILL TAKE CONVERTIONS IN THREE DIFFERENT MODES
AS SELECTED BY THE OPERATOR FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD,
THE PROGRAM wILL OBTAIN ITS TIME BASE FROM EITHER THE Kail!
OR MwhiP REAL TIME CLOCK,
THE CONVERTION RATE wILL BE INCREMENTS OF 10868, EXPRESSED IN KEILO@MERTZ,
PER SECOND,
EGUALITIES
U
PS 8177776
$R 8177576
TKS #177546 sTELETYPE READER STATUS
TKB 8177562 PTELETVPE READER BUFFER
TPS BL77S 44 sTELETYPE PRINTER STATUS
TPB 8177546 PTELETYPE PRINTER BUFFER
KaPS 8172540
KaPB B172542